
1.stupeň Minipálka nejml.žákyně 15.11.2013

skupina "A" 1. 2. 3. 4.

1. Vašendová Jana  3/0  3/0  3/0 6 1.

2. Kalvarová Magdaléna  0/3  1/3  3/0 4 3.

3. Straková Bára  0/3  3/1  3/0 5 2.

4. Synková Karolína  0/3  0/3  0/3 3 4.

skupina "B" 1. 2. 3. 4.

1. Plačková Klára  2/3  0/3 2 3.

2. Segetová Patricie  3/2  0/3 3 2.

3. Březinová Barbora  3/0  3/0 4 1.

4.

2.stupeň (1.- 4.místo)

1. 2. 3. 4.

1. Březinová Barbora  0/3  3/0  3/0 5 2.

2. Vašendová Jana  3/0  3/0  3/0 6 1.

3. Straková Bára  0/3  0/3  3/1 4 3.

4. Segetová Patricie  0/3  0/3  1/3 3 4.

2.stupeň (5.- 7.místo)

1. 2. 3. 4.

1. Plačková Klára  3/0  3/1 4 5.

2. Synková Karolína  0/3  0/3 2 7.

3. Kalvarová Magdaléna  1/3  3/0 3 6.

4.

Výsledky:

1. Vašendová Jana 2003 Kozlovice

2. Březinová Barbora 2004 Frýdlant n. O.

3. Straková Bára 2005 TTC Bolatice

4. Segetová Patricie 2004 Sokol Děhylov

5. Plačková Klára 2003 KST Darkovice

6. Kalvarová Magdaléna 2005 KST Darkovice

7. Synková Karolína 2005 Sokol Děhylov



1.stupeň Minipálka nejml.žáci 15.11.2013

skupina "A" 1. 2. 3. 4.

1. Sedláček Michal  3/0  3/0 4 1.

2. Ochvat Matouš  0/3  3/0 3 2.

3. Šefl Josef  0/3  0/3 2 3.

4.

skupina "B" 1. 2. 3. 4.

1. Osmančík Matěj  0/3  1/3 2 3.

2. Lazar Jan  3/0  3/0 4 1.

3. Hlisnikovský Patrik  3/1  0/3 3 2.

4.

skupina "C" 1. 2. 3. 4.

1.  Velebil Vojtěch  3/0  3/0 4 1.

2. Jaroš Štěpán  0/3  2/3 2 3.

3. Heider Filip  0/3  3/2 3 2.

4.

skupina "D" 1. 2. 3. 4.

1. Skotnica Martin  3/0  3/0 4 1.

2. Plaček Lukáš  0/3  3/1 3 2.

3. Peterek Jan  0/3  1/3 2 3.

4.

skupina "E" 1. 2. 3. 4.

1. Ochvat Tomáš  3/0  3/0 4 1.

2. Fojtík David  0/3  3/1 3 2.

3. Rainer Vojtěch  0/3  1/3 2 3.

4.

skupina "F" 1. 2. 3. 4.

1. Ostárek Martin  3/0  3/0 4 1.

2. Šablatura Adam  0/3  3/0 3 2.

3. Kalvar Mikuláš  0/3  0/3 2 3.

4.



2.stupeň 15.11.2013

Šefl Velebil  

Kalvar Šefl 3/0 Sedláček Ostárek  Ostárek 3/0

Šefl x Sedláček wo

Šefl wo x Fojtík Lazar 3/0 Sedláček 3/0

Osmančík 3/0 Lazar Sedláček 3/0

Osmančík Osmančík Plaček

Peterek Šablatura Plaček 3/2 Velebil 3/0

x Velebil wo

Velebil Skkotnica 3/1

Skotnica

Jaroš x Skotnica wo

Jaroš 3/2 Reiner Heider Ochvat Tomáš 3/0 Skotnica 3/0

Jaroš 3/0 Ochvat Tomáš

Kalvar x Ochvat Matouš Skotnica 3/2

Kalvar Hlisnikovský Ochvat Matouš 3/0 Ostárek 3/0

x Ostárek wo

Ostárek

Lazar

Plaček Lazar 3/0

Ochvat Matouš 3/0

Ochvat Tomáš Ochvat Matouš 3/0

Peterek Ochvat Tomáš Ochvat Matouš

Reiner Peterek 3/1 Plaček Ochvat Tomáš 3/0

13. Osmančík Matěj 2004 Sokol Děhylov 1. Skotnica Martin 2004 Frýdlant n. O.

14. Jaroš Štěpán 2005 KST Darkovice 2. Sedláček Michal 2003 Frýdlant n. O.

15. Šefl Josef 2005 Brušperk 3. Ostárek Martin 2004 Opava

16. Kalvar Mikuláš 2008 KST Darkovice 4. Velebil Vojtěch 2004 Brušperk

17. Peterek Jan 2005 Kravaře 5. Ochvat Matouš 2004 KST Darkovice

18. Rainer Vojtěch 2005 Kravaře 6. Lazar Jan 2003 KST Darkovice

7. Ochvat Tomáš 2003 KST Darkovice

8. Plaček Lukáš 2004 KST Darkovice

9. Fojtík David 2005 TTC Bolatice

10. Heider Filip 2004 Kravaře

11. Hlisnikovský Patrik 2004 DM Hlučín

12. Šablatura Adam 2005 Sokol Děhylov

Konečné pořadí 13. - 18. místo Konečné pořadí 1. - 12.  místo

Minipálka nejml.žáci


